
Lacey Green Academy Term Dates | 2023 – 2024 

 INSET DAYS** 

 Term Time (Start / Finish) 

 Academy Holidays 

 Bank Holidays – School Closed 

 

 

 

Updated: October 2022 

**Please note that INSET days may be changed throughout the school year. We will always endeavour to give 

parents as much notice as possible. ** 

Dates Description 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 
Monday, 4th September  School Closed - INSET Day 1 for Staff   

Tuesday, 5th September  School re-opens for pupils 

Friday, 20th October School Closes at 3:30pm for Half Term 

Monday, 23rd October to Friday, 27th October  Half Term Holiday 

Monday, 30th October  School Closed - INSET Day 2 for Staff   

Tuesday, 31st October School re-opens for pupils 

Friday, 22nd December  School closes for Christmas at 1:15pm 

Monday, 25th December to Friday, 5th January Christmas Holiday 2023 

SPRING TERM 2024 

Monday, 8th January 2024 School Closed - INSET Day 3 for Staff   

Tuesday, 9th January 2024 School re-opens for pupils – Spring Term 2024 begins 

Friday, 16th February School Closes at 3:30pm for Half Term 

Monday, 19th February to Friday 23rd February  Half Term Holiday 

Monday, 26th February   School re-opens for pupils 

Thursday, 28th March    End of Spring Term - School Closes at 1:15pm  

Friday, 29th March to Friday, 12th April  Easter Holidays 2024 

SUMMER TERM 2024 

Monday, 15th April  School opens - Summer Term 2024 begins 

Monday, 6th May  School closed for the day – Bank Holiday 

Friday, 24th May School Closes at 3:30pm for Half Term 

Monday, 27th May to Friday, 31st May Half Term Holiday 

Monday, 3rd June School opens for pupils 

Friday, 19th July School Closes for the Summer at 1:30pm 

Monday, 22nd July School Closed - INSET 4 Day for Staff   

Tuesday, 23rd July  School Closed - INSET 5 Day for Staff   


